
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST; Date
Recorded= 2012/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207020002
32710

07/02/2012
03:37:12

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES MOHON E
BLAIR

Instr
#:20030129000
055790

201207020002
32730

07/02/2012
03:37:14

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES SHOAL
CREEK
PLANTATION
LLC

Instr
#:20050701000
330770

201207020002
32720

07/02/2012
03:37:13

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES 2188
BUILDING LLC

Instr
#:20040506000
239980

201207160002
52910

07/16/2012
10:22:39

COLUMBUS
BANK AND
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP JAY Instr
#:20070531000
252740


