Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST; Date Recorded= 2012/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207020002 32710	07/02/2012 03:37:12	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	MOHON E BLAIR					Instr #:20030129000 055790	
201207020002 32730		COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOAL CREEK PLANTATION LLC					Instr #:20050701000 330770	
		COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	2188 BUILDING LLC					Instr #:20040506000 239980	
201207160002 52910	10:22:39	COLUMBUS BANK AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP JAY					Instr #:20070531000 252740	